
Date Day Time Diamond Away Team vs Home Team
30-Apr Tuesday 6:30 PM 2 EE Chargers VS Thunder
01-May Wednesday 6:30 PM 2 Outlaws VS Lt Consulting
07-May Tuesday 6:30 PM 2 EE Chargers VS Outlaws
08-May Wednesday 6:30 PM 2 Thunder VS Lt Consulting
14-May Tuesday 6:30 PM 2 Thunder VS Outlaws
15-May Wednesday 6:30 PM 2 EE Chargers VS Lt Consulting
21-May Tuesday 6:30 PM 2 Thunder VS EE Chargers
22-May Wednesday 6:30 PM 2 LT Consulting VS Outlaws
28-May Tuesday 6:30 PM 2 Outlaws VS EE Chargers
29-May Wednesday 6:30 PM 2 LT Consulting VS Thunder
04-Jun Tuesday 6:30 PM 2 Outlaws VS Thunder
05-Jun Wednesday 6:30 PM 2 LT Consulting VS EE Chargers
11-Jun Tuesday 6:30 PM 2 EE Chargers VS Thunder
12-Jun Wednesday 6:30 PM 2 Outlaws VS Lt Consulting
17-Jun Tuesday 6:30 PM 2 EE Chargers VS Outlaws
18-Jun Wednesday 6:30 PM 2 Thunder VS Lt Consulting
24-Jun Tuesday 6:30 PM 2 Thunder VS Outlaws
25-Jun Wednesday 6:30 PM 2 EE Chargers VS Lt Consulting
10-Jul Wednesday 6:30 PM 1 Thunder VS EE Chargers
10-Jul Wednesday 6:30 PM 2 LT Consulting VS Outlaws
17-Jul Wednesday 6:30 PM 1 LT Consulting VS Thunder
17-Jul Wednesday 6:30 PM 2 Outlaws VS EE Chargers
24-Jul Wednesday 6:30 PM 1 Outlaws VS Thunder
24-Jul Wednesday 6:30 PM 2 LT Consulting VS EE Chargers
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